
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6



Team Results Berkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Bethany Thomas HJ 1.40 1.40 2= 27
2 Daisy Wirth HJ 1.30 1.30 9 14
3 Ellysha Frankin 4LR 56.7 58.5 58.5 7 18
3 Ellysha Frankin STJ 5.75 5.64 5.60 0.00 5.75 12 8
4 Julia Freeman VJ 55 54 52 52 55 3 26
5 Katie Holt 4LR 56.2 58.1 58.1 5 22
5 Katie Holt SLJ 2.05 1.95 2.16 1.99 2.16 5 22
6 Louisa Snape VJ 48 51 51 50 51 6 20
7 Megan Shaw 2LR 26.6 0.0 26.6 12 8
7 Megan Shaw SLJ 2.14 2.09 2.06 2.08 2.14 7 18
8 Millie Williams 2LR 25.9 25.9 25.9 6 20
8 Millie Williams SB 79 79 4= 23
9 Orla O'Shea STJ 5.77 5.73 5.88 5.97 5.97 11 10

10 Phoebe Thomas 6LR 1:29.5 1:29.5 2 28
10 Phoebe Thomas SB 73 73 9= 12
11 Rebecca Ryan 6LR 1:30.8 1:30.8 4 24
11 Rebecca Ryan S 7.64 8.01 7.77 8.02 8.02 11 10
12 Talysia Gill S 7.61 7.25 8.03 7.43 8.03 10 12



Team Results Buckinghamshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Rachel Oderinde 4LR 57.8 0.0 57.8 10 12
13 Rachel Oderinde SB 73 73 9= 12
14 Toni Ann Malcolm 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 8 16
14 Toni Ann Malcolm SLJ 2.07 2.15 0.00 2.09 2.15 6 20
15 Katie Jones HJ 0.95 0.95
15 Katie Jones SB 65 65 14 4
16 Amber Evans STJ 0.00 5.26 5.30 5.29 5.30 13 6
16 Amber Evans VJ 37 40 39 39 40
17 Amelia Dobson SLJ 1.68 1.73 1.73 1.75 1.75 14 4
18 Renay Vaughan VJ 41 41 41 39 41 13 6
19 Yasmina Bugel 2LR 27.7 0.0 27.7 14 4
19 Yasmina Bugel S 0.00 6.22 5.59 5.64 6.22 13 6



Team Results Hampshire (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Izzy Bryant VJ 37 41 36 43 43 12 8
26 Elizabeth Butler-Clack 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 10= 11
26 Elizabeth Butler-Clack HJ 1.20 1.20 12 8
27 Millie Cavanagh 2LR 24.9 24.5 24.5 2 28
27 Millie Cavanagh STJ 0.00 7.20 7.38 7.48 7.48 1 30
28 Hollie Garrathy SLJ 2.19 2.18 2.15 2.16 2.19 3 26
29 Maisie Grice SB 79 79 4= 23
30 Hannah Griffiths 6LR 1:35.4 1:35.4 10 12
30 Hannah Griffiths SLJ 1.95 1.96 2.13 2.04 2.13 8 16
31 Ellie Hodgson STJ 6.08 6.18 6.48 6.14 6.48 4 24
32 Polly McClaren 4LR 58.0 0.0 58.0 11 10
32 Polly McClaren SB 80 80 3 26
33 Holly Mills 6LR 1:30.4 1:30.4 3 26
33 Holly Mills VJ 48 50 50 49 50 8 16
34 Katya Oldfield 4LR 54.4 54.4 54.4 1 30
34 Katya Oldfield HJ 1.40 1.40 4 24
35 Kira Walker S 8.29 8.41 8.99 9.25 9.25 3 26
36 Sophia Wybourne S 7.96 8.70 8.35 9.09 9.09 4 24



Team Results Kent (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Alice Fox 2LR 25.1 25.2 25.2 3 26
37 Alice Fox S 8.55 7.87 8.55 7.56 8.55 8 16
38 Magda Cenciala STJ 6.47 0.00 6.52 6.65 6.65 3 26
39 Tanya Bailey S 8.02 8.08 7.61 0.00 8.08 9 14
40 Hannah Owen 4LR 59.4 0.0 59.4 13 6
40 Hannah Owen HJ 1.25 1.25 10 12
41 Jaimee-Ann Hayes 6LR 1:52.8 1:52.8 12 8
41 Jaimee-Ann Hayes SB 86 86 1= 29
42 Alexandra Prickett VJ 44 43 43 46 46 10 12
43 Catrin Murphy 4LR 55.8 56.8 56.8 4 24
43 Catrin Murphy SB 67 67 13 6
44 Chantelle Bailey 2LR 25.9 27.0 27.0 7 18
44 Chantelle Bailey SLJ 2.22 2.25 2.19 2.15 2.25 2 28
45 Maddy Johnson HJ 1.35 1.35 5= 21
46 Emilia Isaac 6LR 1:43.7 1:43.7 11 10
46 Emilia Isaac SLJ 1.94 1.97 2.00 1.99 2.00 11 10
47 Natasha Scott STJ 6.32 6.24 6.08 0.00 6.32 6 20
48 Eleanor Porter VJ 49 50 46 45 50 9 14



Team Results Oxfordshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Rebecca Scott 6LR 1:34.4 1:34.4 9 14
49 Rebecca Scott HJ 1.40 1.40 2= 27
50 Holly Bridgman HJ 1.30 1.30 8 16
51 Rachel Bibby SB 86 86 1= 29
52 Lauren Page STJ 6.49 6.40 6.66 6.56 6.66 2 28
53 Louisa Chantler S 10.55 9.84 10.28 8.92 10.55 2 28
54 Dominique Rodriquez 6LR 1:31.0 1:31.0 6 20
54 Dominique Rodriquez VJ 47 47 51 51 51 7 18
55 Zoe Chung 2LR 26.3 0.0 26.3 9 14
55 Zoe Chung SLJ 2.05 2.04 2.04 2.04 2.05 9 14
56 Katheryn Langley 4LR 57.4 0.0 57.4 9 14
56 Katheryn Langley STJ 6.02 6.12 5.78 5.94 6.12 10 12
57 Paige Cooper S 7.10 6.75 6.43 6.16 7.10 12 8
58 Abbey Anson 2LR 27.1 0.0 27.1 13 6
58 Abbey Anson VJ 51 49 50 52 52 5 22
59 Helen Dubber SLJ 1.94 1.92 1.86 1.95 1.95 13 6
60 Sophia Daenen 4LR 56.6 58.2 58.2 6 20
60 Sophia Daenen SB 77 77 6 20



Team Results Surrey (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Sophie Mace S 10.37 11.28 10.38 11.18 11.28 1 30
62 Jemma Wood HJ 1.45 1.45 1 30
63 Ellie Holland 6LR 1:30.9 1:30.9 5 22
63 Ellie Holland SLJ 1.99 1.99 2.03 2.04 2.04 10 12
64 Eleanor Frame SLJ 1.86 1.99 1.96 1.93 1.99 12 8
65 Sophie Wilson VJ 53 53 54 52 54 4 24
66 Sophie O'Neill 2LR 25.8 25.8 25.8 5 22
66 Sophie O'Neill VJ 60 55 51 54 60 1 30
67 Denisha Marshall Brown S 8.59 0.00 8.70 0.00 8.70 7 18
68 Brittany King STJ 6.06 6.15 6.17 6.04 6.17 9 14
69 Julia Doukrou 4LR 55.1 55.3 55.3 2 28
69 Julia Doukrou SB 74 74 7= 17
70 Imani Ayimba-Golding 4LR 55.1 56.1 56.1 3 26
70 Imani Ayimba-Golding SB 73 73 9= 12
71 Nina Gibbins 2LR 26.4 0.0 26.4 10= 11
71 Nina Gibbins HJ 1.25 1.25 11 10
72 Amaya Jones 6LR 1:31.3 1:31.3 7 18
72 Amaya Jones STJ 6.20 6.08 6.14 6.28 6.28 7 18



Team Results Sussex (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Hampshire violet 578 30 40 70 70 39 40 38 32 50 49 42 54 24

2 Surrey grey 550 40 50 60 50 33 54 40 40 48 29 20 32 54

3 Berkshire green 532 50 70 50 40 28 40 52 41 22 35 40 18 46

4 Sussex orange 490 20 60 20 30 54 24 46 39 42 25 54 38 38

5 Kent red 480 60 20 40 60 44 30 18 33 30 35 38 46 26

6 Oxfordshire sky 456 70 30 30 10 20 34 34 43 36 49 20 40 40

7 Buckinghamshire yellow 130 10 0 10 20 20 12 0 0 6 16 24 6 6

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Amber Anning 2LR 24.5 24.5 24.5 1 30
73 Amber Anning SLJ 2.16 2.02 2.11 2.13 2.16 4 24
74 Orla Brothers 2LR 25.7 25.5 25.5 4 24
74 Orla Brothers STJ 6.00 6.10 6.28 6.16 6.28 8 16
75 Aniera Farrar-Daniels 4LR 57.1 0.0 57.1 8 16
75 Aniera Farrar-Daniels S 8.97 7.24 7.17 7.24 8.97 5 22
76 Elena Kent 4LR 58.1 0.0 58.1 12 8
76 Elena Kent SB 68 68 12 8
77 Sian Bishop 6LR 1:32.2 1:32.2 8 16
77 Sian Bishop VJ 45 44 43 38 45 11 10
78 Erin Bateman 6LR 1:28.0 1:28.0 1 30
78 Erin Bateman SB 74 74 7= 17
79 Jade Lindo VJ 51 54 53 56 56 2 28
80 Emma Garry STJ 6.36 6.32 6.37 5.98 6.37 5 22
81 Tamsin Campbell SLJ 2.24 2.23 2.31 2.33 2.33 1 30
82 Alexandra Jarrold S 8.29 8.60 7.16 8.70 8.70 6 20
83 Emma Gutierrez-Waldron HJ 1.35 1.35 5= 21
84 Tabby Lee HJ 1.30 1.30 7 18



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 05 Oxfordshire sky 1:22.3 0.0 1:22.3 70.0
2 04 Kent red 1:22.5 0.0 1:22.5 60.0
3 01 Berkshire green 1:24.4 0.0 1:24.4 50.0
4 06 Surrey grey 1:25.9 0.0 1:25.9 40.0
5 03 Hampshire violet 1:26.0 0.0 1:26.0 30.0
6 07 Sussex orange 1:26.7 0.0 1:26.7 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire yellow 1:28.6 0.0 1:28.6 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex orange 54
2 Kent red 44
3 Hampshire violet 39
4 Surrey grey 33
5 Berkshire green 28
6= Buckinghamshire yellow 20
6= Oxfordshire sky 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex orange 73 Amber Anning 24.5 30
2 Hampshire violet 27 Millie Cavanagh 24.5 28
3 Kent red 37 Alice Fox 25.2 26
4 Sussex orange 74 Orla Brothers 25.5 24
5 Surrey grey 66 Sophie O'Neill 25.8 22
6 Berkshire green 8 Millie Williams 25.9 20
7 Kent red 44 Chantelle Bailey 27.0 18
8 Buckinghamshire yellow 14 Toni Ann Malcolm 26.1 16
9 Oxfordshire sky 55 Zoe Chung 26.3 14

10= Hampshire violet 26 Elizabeth Butler-Clack 26.4 11
10= Surrey grey 71 Nina Gibbins 26.4 11
12 Berkshire green 7 Megan Shaw 26.6 8
13 Oxfordshire sky 58 Abbey Anson 27.1 6
14 Buckinghamshire yellow 19 Yasmina Bugel 27.7 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey grey 54
2= Berkshire green 40
2= Hampshire violet 40
4 Oxfordshire sky 34
5 Kent red 30
6 Sussex orange 24
7 Buckinghamshire yellow 12

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire violet 34 Katya Oldfield 54.4 30
2 Surrey grey 69 Julia Doukrou 55.3 28
3 Surrey grey 70 Imani Ayimba-Golding 56.1 26
4 Kent red 43 Catrin Murphy 56.8 24
5 Berkshire green 5 Katie Holt 58.1 22
6 Oxfordshire sky 60 Sophia Daenen 58.2 20
7 Berkshire green 3 Ellysha Frankin 58.5 18
8 Sussex orange 75 Aniera Farrar-Daniels 57.1 16
9 Oxfordshire sky 56 Katheryn Langley 57.4 14

10 Buckinghamshire yellow 13 Rachel Oderinde 57.8 12
11 Hampshire violet 32 Polly McClaren 58.0 10
12 Sussex orange 76 Elena Kent 58.1 8
13 Kent red 40 Hannah Owen 59.4 6



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

Buckinghamshire yellow 0
1 Berkshire green 52
2 Sussex orange 46
3 Surrey grey 40
4 Hampshire violet 38
5 Oxfordshire sky 34
6 Kent red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex orange 78 Erin Bateman 1:28.0 30
2 Berkshire green 10 Phoebe Thomas 1:29.5 28
3 Hampshire violet 33 Holly Mills 1:30.4 26
4 Berkshire green 11 Rebecca Ryan 1:30.8 24
5 Surrey grey 63 Ellie Holland 1:30.9 22
6 Oxfordshire sky 54 Dominique Rodriquez 1:31.0 20
7 Surrey grey 72 Amaya Jones 1:31.3 18
8 Sussex orange 77 Sian Bishop 1:32.2 16
9 Oxfordshire sky 49 Rebecca Scott 1:34.4 14

10 Hampshire violet 30 Hannah Griffiths 1:35.4 12
11 Kent red 46 Emilia Isaac 1:43.7 10
12 Kent red 41 Jaimee-Ann Hayes 1:52.8 8



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire green 1:49.0 0.0 1:49.0 70.0
2 07 Sussex orange 1:49.7 0.0 1:49.7 60.0
3 06 Surrey grey 1:51.4 0.0 1:51.4 50.0
4 03 Hampshire violet 1:52.5 0.0 1:52.5 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire sky 1:53.1 0.0 1:53.1 30.0
6 04 Kent red 1:54.5 0.0 1:54.5 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire violet 51.2 0.0 51.2 70.0
2 06 Surrey grey 51.4 0.0 51.4 60.0
3 01 Berkshire green 51.7 0.0 51.7 50.0
4 04 Kent red 52.0 0.0 52.0 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire sky 54.4 0.0 54.4 30.0
6 07 Sussex orange 55.3 0.0 55.3 20.0
7 02 Buckinghamshire yellow 55.7 0.0 55.7 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 Hampshire violet 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 70.0
2 04 Kent red 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 60.0
3 06 Surrey grey 1:42.0 0.0 1:42.0 50.0
4 01 Berkshire green 1:43.3 0.0 1:43.3 40.0
5 07 Sussex orange 1:43.6 0.0 1:43.6 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire yellow 1:46.6 0.0 1:46.6 20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire sky 1:47.9 0.0 1:47.9 10.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

Buckinghamshire yellow 0
1 Oxfordshire sky 43
2 Berkshire green 41
3 Surrey grey 40
4 Sussex orange 39
5 Kent red 33
6 Hampshire violet 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey grey 62 Jemma Wood 1.45 30
2= Berkshire green 1 Bethany Thomas 1.40 27
2= Oxfordshire sky 49 Rebecca Scott 1.40 27
4 Hampshire violet 34 Katya Oldfield 1.40 24

5= Kent red 45 Maddy Johnson 1.35 21
5= Sussex orange 83 Emma Gutierrez-Waldron 1.35 21
7 Sussex orange 84 Tabby Lee 1.30 18
8 Oxfordshire sky 50 Holly Bridgman 1.30 16
9 Berkshire green 2 Daisy Wirth 1.30 14

10 Kent red 40 Hannah Owen 1.25 12
11 Surrey grey 71 Nina Gibbins 1.25 10
12 Hampshire violet 26 Elizabeth Butler-Clack 1.20 8

Buckinghamshire yellow 15 Katie Jones 0.95 0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire violet 50
2 Surrey grey 48
3 Sussex orange 42
4 Oxfordshire sky 36
5 Kent red 30
6 Berkshire green 22
7 Buckinghamshire yellow 6

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey grey 61 Sophie Mace 11.28 30
2 Oxfordshire sky 53 Louisa Chantler 10.55 28
3 Hampshire violet 35 Kira Walker 9.25 26
4 Hampshire violet 36 Sophia Wybourne 9.09 24
5 Sussex orange 75 Aniera Farrar-Daniels 8.97 22
6 Sussex orange 82 Alexandra Jarrold 8.70 20
7 Surrey grey 67 Denisha Marshall Brown 8.70 18
8 Kent red 37 Alice Fox 8.55 16
9 Kent red 39 Tanya Bailey 8.08 14

10 Berkshire green 12 Talysia Gill 8.03 12
11 Berkshire green 11 Rebecca Ryan 8.02 10
12 Oxfordshire sky 57 Paige Cooper 7.10 8
13 Buckinghamshire yellow 19 Yasmina Bugel 6.22 6



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Hampshire violet 49
1= Oxfordshire sky 49
3= Berkshire green 35
3= Kent red 35
5 Surrey grey 29
6 Sussex orange 25
7 Buckinghamshire yellow 16

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1= Kent red 41 Jaimee-Ann Hayes 86 29
1= Oxfordshire sky 51 Rachel Bibby 86 29
3 Hampshire violet 32 Polly McClaren 80 26

4= Berkshire green 8 Millie Williams 79 23
4= Hampshire violet 29 Maisie Grice 79 23
6 Oxfordshire sky 60 Sophia Daenen 77 20

7= Surrey grey 69 Julia Doukrou 74 17
7= Sussex orange 78 Erin Bateman 74 17
9= Berkshire green 10 Phoebe Thomas 73 12
9= Buckinghamshire yellow 13 Rachel Oderinde 73 12
9= Surrey grey 70 Imani Ayimba-Golding 73 12
12 Sussex orange 76 Elena Kent 68 8
13 Kent red 43 Catrin Murphy 67 6
14 Buckinghamshire yellow 15 Katie Jones 65 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex orange 54
2 Hampshire violet 42
3 Berkshire green 40
4 Kent red 38
5 Buckinghamshire yellow 24
6= Oxfordshire sky 20
6= Surrey grey 20

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex orange 81 Tamsin Campbell 2.33 30
2 Kent red 44 Chantelle Bailey 2.25 28
3 Hampshire violet 28 Hollie Garrathy 2.19 26
4 Sussex orange 73 Amber Anning 2.16 24
5 Berkshire green 5 Katie Holt 2.16 22
6 Buckinghamshire yellow 14 Toni Ann Malcolm 2.15 20
7 Berkshire green 7 Megan Shaw 2.14 18
8 Hampshire violet 30 Hannah Griffiths 2.13 16
9 Oxfordshire sky 55 Zoe Chung 2.05 14

10 Surrey grey 63 Ellie Holland 2.04 12
11 Kent red 46 Emilia Isaac 2.00 10
12 Surrey grey 64 Eleanor Frame 1.99 8
13 Oxfordshire sky 59 Helen Dubber 1.95 6
14 Buckinghamshire yellow 17 Amelia Dobson 1.75 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire violet 54
2 Kent red 46
3 Oxfordshire sky 40
4 Sussex orange 38
5 Surrey grey 32
6 Berkshire green 18
7 Buckinghamshire yellow 6

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire violet 27 Millie Cavanagh 7.48 30
2 Oxfordshire sky 52 Lauren Page 6.66 28
3 Kent red 38 Magda Cenciala 6.65 26
4 Hampshire violet 31 Ellie Hodgson 6.48 24
5 Sussex orange 80 Emma Garry 6.37 22
6 Kent red 47 Natasha Scott 6.32 20
7 Surrey grey 72 Amaya Jones 6.28 18
8 Sussex orange 74 Orla Brothers 6.28 16
9 Surrey grey 68 Brittany King 6.17 14

10 Oxfordshire sky 56 Katheryn Langley 6.12 12
11 Berkshire green 9 Orla O'Shea 5.97 10
12 Berkshire green 3 Ellysha Frankin 5.75 8
13 Buckinghamshire yellow 16 Amber Evans 5.30 6



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls The Triangle, Burgess Hill 12 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey grey 54
2 Berkshire green 46
3 Oxfordshire sky 40
4 Sussex orange 38
5 Kent red 26
6 Hampshire violet 24
7 Buckinghamshire yellow 6

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey grey 66 Sophie O'Neill 60 30
2 Sussex orange 79 Jade Lindo 56 28
3 Berkshire green 4 Julia Freeman 55 26
4 Surrey grey 65 Sophie Wilson 54 24
5 Oxfordshire sky 58 Abbey Anson 52 22
6 Berkshire green 6 Louisa Snape 51 20
7 Oxfordshire sky 54 Dominique Rodriquez 51 18
8 Hampshire violet 33 Holly Mills 50 16
9 Kent red 48 Eleanor Porter 50 14

10 Kent red 42 Alexandra Prickett 46 12
11 Sussex orange 77 Sian Bishop 45 10
12 Hampshire violet 25 Izzy Bryant 43 8
13 Buckinghamshire yellow 18 Renay Vaughan 41 6

Buckinghamshire yellow 16 Amber Evans 40 0
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